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PLASTIC MODEL KITS

1:35
WW Il MILITARY MINIATURES

1:35 |
WARRIORS AND ARMS

1:35
BUILDINGS & ACCESSORIES

1:16
HISTORICAL FIGURES




1:72 Historical Miniatures

72001 72002

BURGUNDIAN KNIGHTS AND ARCHERS FRENCH KNIGHTS WITH ASSAULT LADDERS
XV CENTURY XV CENTURY

72003
FRENCH FOOT SOLDIERS WITH RAMS

XV CENTURY




1:72 Historical Miniatures

72004
MEDIEVAL FORTRESS

72005
MEDIEVAL CASTLE







1:35 WWII Military Miniatures

35001 Modeler: Vladimir Demchenko
SOVIET INFANTRY AT REST

35002 Modeler: Vladimir Demchenko
SOVIET INFANTRY ON THE MARCH

35003 Modeler: Andrey Bleskin
GERMAN TANK CREW




1:35 WWII Military Miniatures

35008 Modeler: Andrey Bleskin
GERMAN SELF-PROPELLED GUN CREW

35009 Modeler: Vladimir Demchenko
SOVIET TANK CREW AT REST

35010 Modeler: Vladimir Demchenko
GERMAN TANK CREW AT WORK

O



1:35 WWII Military Miniatures

35011 Modeler: Vladimir Demchenko
GERMAN TANK REPAIR CREW

35014 Modeler: Vladimir Demchenko
U.S. 4X4 TRUCK BANTAM 40 BRC

35017 Modeler: Vladimir Demchenko
SOVIET TANK CREW AT WORK




1:35 WWII Military Miniatures

35021 Modeler: Andrey Bleskin

35022 Modeler: Andrey Bleskin
SOVIET TANK CREW. WINTER 1943-45

35025 35026
T-70M EARLY PROD. SOVIET LIGHT TANK GERMAN Pz.Kpfw. T-70 743(r) w/CREW
w/CREW

S



1:35 WWII Military Miniatures

NEW
FIGURES

35027 SOVIET OFFICERS
AT FIELD BRIEFING

NEW
FIGURES

35029
GERMAN ARTILLERY CREW

NEW
FIGURES

35031
SOVIET ARTILLERY CREW

35033

GERMAN 76,2mm GUN FK288(r) w/CREW

NEW
FIGURES

35028
SOVIET GUN CREW AT REST

35030 SOVIET LIGHT TANK T-70M LATE
PRODUCTION w/CREW
NEW

35032 SOVIET 76,2mm DIV.
FIELD GUN ZIS-3 w/CREW

35034
SOVIET TANK AMMO-LOADING CREW SET




1:35 WWII Military Miniatures

35035 35036
SOVIET 57mm ANTI-TANK GUN ZIS-2 w/CREW SOVIET SU-76M w/CREW

NEW
FIGURES

35037 SOVIET SELF-PROP. 35038 SOVIET T-80 LIGHT 35039 GERMAN ARTILLERY

GUN CREW TANK w/CREW TRACTOR T-70(r) &
76,2 mm FK 288(r)
w/CREW

1:32 WARRIORS AND ARMS

32001 32002
FRENCH LINE ARTILLERY w/6-POUNDER GUN




ries

ngs & Accesso

J

35 Build

1

POLISH CITY BUILDING

35004

UKRAINIAN CITY BUILDING

35006

BUILDING ACCESSORIES

35005




1:35 Buildings & Accessories

35007
PARK GATE AND FENCE

35012
GERMAN VILLAGE HOUSE

| 35013
| AUSTRIAN CITY BUILDING




1:35 Buildings & Accessories

35015
BELGIAN VILLAGE HOUSE

35016
RUSSIAN CITY BUILDING

35018
CZECH CITY BUILDING




1:35 Buildings & Accessories

35019
FRENCH CITY BUILDING

35020
HUNGARIAN CITY BUILDING

35023
HUNGARIAN COUNTRY HOUSE




35024
UKRAINIAN VILLAGE HOUSE

35501 35502 35503
EAST PRUSSIAN CITY BUILDING HOUSE ACCESSORIES NORMANDY CITY BUILDING

B




1:35 Buildings & Accessories

35504 35505
LITHUANIAN CITY BUILDING FRENCH FARM GATE

35506 35507
GERMAN CITY BUILDING FRENCH FARMYARD

35508 35509 35510
ITALIAN CITY BUILDING GERMAN SHED FRENCH VILLAGE HOUSE




' 1:16 HISTORICAL FIGURES

16001
FRENCH KNIGHT
XV CENTURY

16003
BURGUNDIAN KNIGHT
XV CENTURY

16004
ENGLISH KNIGHT
XV CENTURY

GERMAN KNIGHT
XV CENTURY

Modeler: Ruslan Slusarenko Modeler:

Modeler: Ruslan Slusarenko Modeler:

Ruslan Slusarenko

Ruslan Slusarenko




1:16 HISTORICAL FIGURES

16005 16006 PRAETORIAN 16007

ROMAN LEGIONARY GUARDSMAN ROMAN LEGIONARY
| CENTURY A.D. I CENTURY A.D. Il CENTURY A.D.

Modeler: Ruslan Slusarenko Modeler: Ruslan Slusarenko

FRENCH MUSKETEER
XVII CENTURY

16010 NETHERLANDS Modeler: Ruslan Slusarenko Modeler: Ruslan Slusarenko

MUSKETEER
XVII CENTURY

18 4



1:16 HISTORICAL FIGURES

16011
FRENCH GUARDSMAN
XVII CENTURY

Jawen Tlivp
P

16012
SPARTAN HOPLITE
V CENTURY B.C.

16008
POLISH KNIGHT
XV CENTURY

Modeler: Ruslan Slusarenko

16013
GREEK HOPLITE
IV CENTURY B.C.

16015 |
FRENCH CUIRASSIER
NAPOLEONIC WARS

Modeler: Ruslan Slusarenko

16014
ATHENIAN HOPLITE
V CENTURY B.C.

NEW
ITEM

16016

©-




1: 72

72001
72002
72003

72004
72005
72006

72007

72008
72009
72010
7201

1: 35

35001
35002
35003
35008
35009
35010
35011
35014
35017
35021
35022
35025

35026
35027
35028
35029
35030
35031
35032
35033
35034
35035
35036
35037
35038
35039

1: 32

32001

HISTORICAL MINIATURES

BURGUNDIAN KNIGHTS AND ARCHERS.
XV CENTURY

FRENCH KNIGHTS WITH ASSAULT LADDERS.
XV CENTURY

FRENCH FOOT SOLDIERS WITH RAMS.
XV CENTURY

MEDIEVAL FORTRESS

MEDIEVAL CASTLE

BURGUNDIAN MOUNTED KNIGHTS.

XV CENTURY

FRENCH MOUNTED KNIGHTS.

XV CENTURY

ITALIAN KNIGHTS. XV CENTURY

SWISS INFANTRY. XV CENTURY
HOUSITS. XV CENTURY

GERMAN KNIGHTS. XV CENTURY

WWII MILITARY MINIATURES

SOVIET INFANTRY AT REST

SOVIET INFANTRY ON THE MARCH

GERMAN TANK CREW

GERMAN SELF-PROPELLED GUN CREW
SOVIET TANK CREW AT REST

GERMAN TANK CREW AT WORK

GERMAN TANK REPAIR CREW

U.S. 4X4 TRUCK BANTAM 40 BRC

SOVIET TANK CREW AT WORK

GERMAN TANK CREW. WINTER 1943-45
SOVIET TANK CREW. WINTER 1943-45

T-70M EARLY PRODUCTION

SOVIET LIGHT TANK w/CREW

GERMAN PZ KPFW. T-70 734(R) w/CREW
SOVIET OFFICERS AT FIELD BRIEFING
SOVIET GUN CREW AT REST

GERMAN ARTILLERY CREW

SOVIET LIGHT TANK T-70M LATE PRODUCTION
SOVIET ARTILLERY CREW

SOVIET 76,2 MM DIV. FIELD GUN ZIS-3 w/CREW
GERMAN 76,2 MM GUN FK288(R) w/CREW
SOVIET TANK AMMO-LOADING CREW SET
SOVIET 57MM ANTI-TANK GUN ZIS-2 w/CREW
SOVIET SV-76M w/CREW

SOVIET SELF-PROPELLED GUN CREW
SOVIET T-80 LIGHT TANK w/CREW

GERMAN ARTILLERY TRACTOR T-70(R)
w/76,2 MM FK288(R) & CREW

WARRIORS AND ARMS

FRENCH LINE ARTILLERY w/6-POUNDER GUN
NAPOLEONIC WARS

1: 35

35004
35005
35006
35007
35012
35013
35015
35016
35018
35019
35020
35023
35024
35501
35502
35503
35504
35505
35506
35507
35508
35509
35510

1: 16
16001
16002
16003

16004
16005

16006
16007

16008
16009

16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015

16016

BUILDINGS &
ACCESSORIES

POLISH CITY BUILDING
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
UKRAINIAN CITY BUILDING
PARK GATE AND FENCE
GERMAN VILLAGE HOUSE
AUSTRIAN CITY BUILDING
BELGIAN VILLAGE HOUSE
RUSSIAN CITY BUILDING
CZECH CITY BUILDING
FRENCH CITY BUILDING
HUNGARIAN CITY BUILDING
HUNGARIAN COUNTRY HOUSE
UKRAINIAN VILLAGE HOUSE
EAST PRUSSIAN CITY BUILDING
GOUSE ACCESSORIES
NORMANDY CITY BUILDING
LITHUANIAN CITY BUILDING
FRENCH FARM GATE
GERMAN CITY BUILDING
FRENCH FARMYARD
ITALIAN CITY BUILDING
GERMAN SHED

FRENCH VILLAGE HOUSE

HISTORICAL FIGURES

FRENCH KNIGHT. XV CENTURY
GERMAN KNIGHT.

XV CENTURY

BURGUNDIAN KNIGHT.

XV CENTURY

ENGLISH KNIGHT. XV CENTURY
ROMAN LEGIONARY.

| CENTURY A.D.

PRAETORIAN GUARDSMAN.

I CENTURY A.D.

ROMAN LEGIONARY.

Il CENTURY A.D.

POLISH KNIGHT. XV CENTURY
FRENCH MUSKETEER.

XVII CENTURY
NETHERLANDS MUSKETEER.
XVII CENTURY

FRENCH GUARDSMAN.

XVII CENTURY

SPARTAN HOPLITE.

V CENTURY B.C.

GREEK HOPLITE.

IV CENTURY B.C.

ATHENIAN HOPLITE.

V CENTURY B.C.

FRENCH CUIRASSIER.
NAPOLEONIC WARS.

FRENCH DRAGOON.
NAPOLEONIC WARS

20 4




SCULPTORS:
Sergey Sobolev
Andrey Bleskin

ILLUSTRATORS:
lgor Dzis
Andrey Karaschuk
Andrey Aksenov

COMPUTER DISIGN:
Vitaly Kushnir

© 2005. MiniArt Ltd, Ukraine, 95000, Simferopol, P.Box 1432, Krylova str. 127
E-mail: miniart@crimeainfo.com
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